

MACC-2 of 2014(cis-833 of 2016)

Order No.47
Dt.01.06.2023

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for filing compliance report. No compliance report filed.

To 25.08.2023 for compliance report.

D Cby me

ADJ 3rd

ADJ 3rd
W.B00757