

MACC 02 OF 2014
(CIS 833 OF 2016)

Order No.51

Date : 10.12.2024

Both files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for both side on repeated out side call none appears.

Claimant is directed to show cause as why the case shall not be dismissed.

Fix 26-03-2005 for show cause by claimant.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)