

MACC 02 of 2014 (MACC 833/2016)

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 52 dated 26.03.2025

Today is fixed for show cause by claimant.

OP-2 is present by filing hazira.

Claimant files show cause application. Cause shown is sufficient and accordingly accepted.

No report has been received as of yet.

Case is adjourned.

To 16.07.2025 for compliance report.

MACT

cum

A.D.J., 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Alipore  
(WB00742)