

MACC 02 OF 2014

(CIS 833 OF 2016)

Present SRI : Rajesh Chakraborty

Order No. 03 dated 16.07.2025 :

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix 19.11.2025 for Compliance report.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 1st Court, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00764)