

MACC 02 OF 2014
(CIS 833 OF 2016)

Order No. 54 dated 19.11.2025 :

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

None moves.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2026 for Compliance report.

Sd/-
ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00742)